Position

Canine Evaluator

Us&R Lead Instructor

Mobex Evaluator

Us&R Adjunct Instructor

Us&R Lead Instructor

Us&R Lead Instructor

Us&R Lead Instructor

Us&R Lead Instructor

Us&R Lead Instructor

Us&R Lead Instructor

Mobex Evaluator

Canine Evaluator

Us&R Lead Instructor

Us&R Lead Instructor

Mobex Evaluator

Us&R Lead Instructor

Us&R Adjunct Instructor

Other Positions Held

Assistant Instructor,
Logistics

Logistics

Us&R Adjunct
Instructor, Logistics

Us&R Adjunct
Instructor, Logistics

Us&R Adjunct
Instructor, Logistics

Us&R Adjunct
Instructor, Logistics

Logistics

Us&R Lead Instructor,
Logistics

Special District

California Fire and Rescue
Training Authority

California Fire and Rescue
Training Authority

California Fire and Rescue
Training Authority

California Fire and Rescue
Training Authority

California Fire and Rescue
Training Authority

California Fire and Rescue
Training Authority

California Fire and Rescue
Training Authority

California Fire and Rescue
Training Authority

California Fire and Rescue
Training Authority

California Fire and Rescue
Training Authority

California Fire and Rescue
Training Authority

California Fire and Rescue
Training Authority

California Fire and Rescue
Training Authority

California Fire and Rescue
Training Authority

California Fire and Rescue
Training Authority

California Fire and Rescue
Training Authority

California Fire and Rescue
Training Authority

Department

Us&R

Us&R

Us&R

Us&R

Us&R

Us&R

Us&R

Us&R

Us&R

Us&R

Us&R

Us&R

Us&R

Us&R

Us&R

Us&R

Us&R

Total Wages

$5,250

$4,058

$4,000

$3,870

$3,833

$3,438

$3,438

$3,438

$3,438

$3,438

$3,000

$3,000

$2,908

$2,895

$2,895

$2,870

$2,829

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Us&R Adjunct Instructor

Us&R Adjunct Instructor

Us&R Adjunct Instructor

Us&R Adjunct Instructor

Us&R Adjunct Instructor

Us&R Adjunct Instructor

Us&R Adjunct Instructor

Canine Evaluator

Us&R Adjunct Instructor

Us&R Adjunct Instructor

Mobex Evaluator

Mobex Evaluator

Logistics

Canine Evaluator

Canine Evaluator

Mobex Evaluator

Mobex Evaluator

Canine Evaluator

Logistics

Logistics

Logistics

Logistics

Logistics

Primary Instructor

Logistics

Logistics

Logistics

Assistant Instructor

Logistics

California Fire and Rescue
Training Authority

California Fire and Rescue
Training Authority

California Fire and Rescue
Training Authority

California Fire and Rescue
Training Authority

California Fire and Rescue
Training Authority

California Fire and Rescue
Training Authority

California Fire and Rescue
Training Authority

California Fire and Rescue
Training Authority

California Fire and Rescue
Training Authority

California Fire and Rescue
Training Authority

California Fire and Rescue
Training Authority

California Fire and Rescue
Training Authority

California Fire and Rescue
Training Authority

California Fire and Rescue
Training Authority

California Fire and Rescue
Training Authority

California Fire and Rescue
Training Authority

California Fire and Rescue
Training Authority

California Fire and Rescue
Training Authority

Us&R

Us&R

Us&R

Us&R

Us&R

Us&R

Us&R

Us&R

Us&R

Us&R

Us&R

Us&R

Us&R

Us&R

Us&R

Us&R

Us&R

Us&R

$2,810

$2,810

$2,650

$2,570

$2,510

$2,358

$2,295

$2,250

$2,225

$2,160

$2,000

$2,000

$1,965

$1,750

$1,750

$1,580

$1,580

$1,500

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Mobex Evaluator

Mobex Evaluator

Mobex Evaluator

Mobex Evaluator

Mobex Evaluator

Mobex Evaluator

Mobex Evaluator

Mobex Evaluator

Mobex Evaluator

Mobex Evaluator

Primary Instructor

Us&R Adjunct Instructor

Canine Evaluator

Canine Evaluator

Canine Evaluator

Canine Handler

Canine Handler

Canine Handler

California Fire and Rescue
Training Authority

California Fire and Rescue
Training Authority

California Fire and Rescue
Training Authority

California Fire and Rescue
Training Authority

California Fire and Rescue
Training Authority

California Fire and Rescue
Training Authority

California Fire and Rescue
Training Authority

California Fire and Rescue
Training Authority

California Fire and Rescue
Training Authority

California Fire and Rescue
Training Authority

California Fire and Rescue
Training Authority

California Fire and Rescue
Training Authority

California Fire and Rescue
Training Authority

California Fire and Rescue
Training Authority

California Fire and Rescue
Training Authority

California Fire and Rescue
Training Authority

California Fire and Rescue
Training Authority

California Fire and Rescue
Training Authority

Us&R

Us&R

Us&R

Us&R

Us&R

Us&R

Us&R

Us&R

Us&R

Us&R

Us&R

Us&R

Us&R

Us&R

Us&R

Us&R

Us&R

Us&R

$1,500

$1,500

$1,500

$1,500

$1,500

$1,500

$1,500

$1,500

$1,500

$1,500

$1,350

$1,055

$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$753

$665

$630

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Canine Handler

Canine Handler

Mobex Evaluator

Canine Evaluator

Mobex Evaluator

Canine Handler

Canine Handler

Us&R Lead Instructor

Us&R Adjunct Instructor

Us&R Adjunct
Instructor, Logistics

California Fire and Rescue
Training Authority

California Fire and Rescue
Training Authority

California Fire and Rescue
Training Authority

California Fire and Rescue
Training Authority

California Fire and Rescue
Training Authority

California Fire and Rescue
Training Authority

California Fire and Rescue
Training Authority

California Fire and Rescue
Training Authority

California Fire and Rescue
Training Authority

Us&R

Us&R

Us&R

Us&R

Us&R

Us&R

Us&R

Us&R

Us&R

$630

$551

$500

$500

$500

$499

$499

$415

$220

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



