Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Canine Evaluator		California Fire and Rescue Training Authority	Us&R	\$5,250	\$0
Us&R Lead Instructor	Assistant Instructor, Logistics	California Fire and Rescue Training Authority	Us&R	\$4,058	\$0
Mobex Evaluator		California Fire and Rescue Training Authority	Us&R	\$4,000	\$0
Us&R Adjunct Instructor	Logistics	California Fire and Rescue Training Authority	Us&R	\$3,870	\$0
Us&R Lead Instructor	Us&R Adjunct Instructor, Logistics	California Fire and Rescue Training Authority	Us&R	\$3,833	\$0
Us&R Lead Instructor		California Fire and Rescue Training Authority	Us&R	\$3,438	\$0
Us&R Lead Instructor		California Fire and Rescue Training Authority	Us&R	\$3,438	\$0
Us&R Lead Instructor		California Fire and Rescue Training Authority	Us&R	\$3,438	\$0
Us&R Lead Instructor		California Fire and Rescue Training Authority	Us&R	\$3,438	\$0
Us&R Lead Instructor		California Fire and Rescue Training Authority	Us&R	\$3,438	\$0
Mobex Evaluator		California Fire and Rescue Training Authority	Us&R	\$3,000	\$0
Canine Evaluator		California Fire and Rescue Training Authority	Us&R	\$3,000	\$0
Us&R Lead Instructor	Us&R Adjunct Instructor, Logistics	California Fire and Rescue Training Authority	Us&R	\$2,908	\$0
Us&R Lead Instructor	Us&R Adjunct Instructor, Logistics	California Fire and Rescue Training Authority	Us&R	\$2,895	\$0
Mobex Evaluator	Us&R Adjunct Instructor, Logistics	California Fire and Rescue Training Authority	Us&R	\$2,895	\$0
Us&R Lead Instructor	Logistics	California Fire and Rescue Training Authority	Us&R	\$2,870	\$0
Us&R Adjunct Instructor	Us&R Lead Instructor, Logistics	California Fire and Rescue Training Authority	Us&R	\$2,829	\$0

Us&R Adjunct Instructor	Logistics	California Fire and Rescue Training Authority	Us&R	\$2,810	\$0
Us&R Adjunct Instructor	Logistics	California Fire and Rescue Training Authority	Us&R	\$2,810	\$0
Us&R Adjunct Instructor	Logistics	California Fire and Rescue Training Authority	Us&R	\$2,650	\$0
Us&R Adjunct Instructor	Logistics	California Fire and Rescue Training Authority	Us&R	\$2,570	\$0
Us&R Adjunct Instructor	Logistics	California Fire and Rescue Training Authority	Us&R	\$2,510	\$0
Us&R Adjunct Instructor	Primary Instructor	California Fire and Rescue Training Authority	Us&R	\$2,358	\$0
Us&R Adjunct Instructor	Logistics	California Fire and Rescue Training Authority	Us&R	\$2,295	\$0
Canine Evaluator		California Fire and Rescue Training Authority	Us&R	\$2,250	\$0
Us&R Adjunct Instructor	Logistics	California Fire and Rescue Training Authority	Us&R	\$2,225	\$0
Us&R Adjunct Instructor	Logistics	California Fire and Rescue Training Authority	Us&R	\$2,160	\$0
Mobex Evaluator		California Fire and Rescue Training Authority	Us&R	\$2,000	\$0
Mobex Evaluator		California Fire and Rescue Training Authority	Us&R	\$2,000	\$0
Logistics		California Fire and Rescue Training Authority	Us&R	\$1,965	\$0
Canine Evaluator		California Fire and Rescue Training Authority	Us&R	\$1,750	\$0
Canine Evaluator		California Fire and Rescue Training Authority	Us&R	\$1,750	\$0
Mobex Evaluator	Assistant Instructor	California Fire and Rescue Training Authority	Us&R	\$1,580	\$0
Mobex Evaluator	Logistics	California Fire and Rescue Training Authority	Us&R	\$1,580	\$0
Canine Evaluator		California Fire and Rescue Training Authority	Us&R	\$1,500	\$0

Mobex Evaluator		California Fire and Rescue Training Authority	Us&R	\$1,500	\$0
Mobex Evaluator		California Fire and Rescue Training Authority	Us&R	\$1,500	\$0
Mobex Evaluator		California Fire and Rescue Training Authority	Us&R	\$1,500	\$0
Mobex Evaluator		California Fire and Rescue Training Authority	Us&R	\$1,500	\$0
Mobex Evaluator		California Fire and Rescue Training Authority	Us&R	\$1,500	\$0
Mobex Evaluator		California Fire and Rescue Training Authority	Us&R	\$1,500	\$0
Mobex Evaluator		California Fire and Rescue Training Authority	Us&R	\$1,500	\$0
Mobex Evaluator		California Fire and Rescue Training Authority	Us&R	\$1,500	\$0
Mobex Evaluator		California Fire and Rescue Training Authority	Us&R	\$1,500	\$0
Mobex Evaluator		California Fire and Rescue Training Authority	Us&R	\$1,500	\$0
Primary Instructor		California Fire and Rescue Training Authority	Us&R	\$1,350	\$0
Us&R Adjunct Instructor	Logistics	California Fire and Rescue Training Authority	Us&R	\$1,055	\$0
Canine Evaluator		California Fire and Rescue Training Authority	Us&R	\$1,000	\$0
Canine Evaluator		California Fire and Rescue Training Authority	Us&R	\$1,000	\$0
Canine Evaluator		California Fire and Rescue Training Authority	Us&R	\$1,000	\$0
Canine Handler		California Fire and Rescue Training Authority	Us&R	\$753	\$0
Canine Handler		California Fire and Rescue Training Authority	Us&R	\$665	\$0
Canine Handler		California Fire and Rescue Training Authority	Us&R	\$630	\$0

Canine Handler		California Fire and Rescue Training Authority	Us&R	\$630	\$0
Canine Handler		California Fire and Rescue Training Authority	Us&R	\$551	\$0
Mobex Evaluator		California Fire and Rescue Training Authority	Us&R	\$500	\$0
Canine Evaluator		California Fire and Rescue Training Authority	Us&R	\$500	\$0
Mobex Evaluator		California Fire and Rescue Training Authority	Us&R	\$500	\$0
Canine Handler		California Fire and Rescue Training Authority	Us&R	\$499	\$0
Canine Handler		California Fire and Rescue Training Authority	Us&R	\$499	\$0
Us&R Lead Instructor	Us&R Adjunct Instructor, Logistics	California Fire and Rescue Training Authority	Us&R	\$415	\$0
Us&R Adjunct Instructor	Logistics	California Fire and Rescue Training Authority	Us&R	\$220	\$0